
 Results for MPH 09/13/18

                                                                               

                   PeeWee AM                

                                                                               

   1st 38.058        Gracie Helfriech on Sarah                     

                                                                               

                    OBRA  Open AM                 

                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    79.97, Rider count = 4          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 14.961, Placings =  3, Pool = $   79.97                      

                     Not Placed = 1                                         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.961 $ 48.00         Rachel Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat        

   2nd 15.616 $ 32.00         Mahrisa Paluck on Cole Hard Cash              

   3rd 15.688                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

N/T    915.176                Amanda Marriott on Jewell                     

                                                                               

                    OBRA  Open PM                 

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    59.98, Rider count = 3          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 15.446, Placings =  2, Pool = $   59.98                      

                     Not Placed = 1                                         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.446 $ 60.00         Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   2nd 15.616                 Mahrisa Paluck on Cole Hard Cash              

N/T    915.176                Amanda Marriott on Jewell                     

                                                                               

                     OBRA  2500 AM                 

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    44.99, Rider count = 3          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 15.422, Placings =  3, Pool = $   44.99                      

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.422 $ 45.00         Wendy Rariden on Lickety Split Cash           

   2nd 16.376                 Mahrisa Paluck on MP Lowand Behold            

   3rd 16.508                 Janet Copher on Shoot To Fly                  



                                                                               

                     OBRA  2500 PM                 

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    29.99, Rider count = 2          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 15.422, Placings =  2, Pool = $   29.99                      

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.422 $ 30.00         Wendy Rariden on Lickety Split Cash           

   2nd 15.755                 Mahrisa Paluck on MP Lowand Behold            

                                                                               

                     OBRA 1000 AM                 

                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    74.98, Rider count = 5          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 16.222, Placings =  5, Pool = $   74.98                      

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.222 $ 45.00         Lauren Jacobs on Kitty                        

   2nd 16.477 $ 30.00         Amanda Marriott on Gunner                     

   3rd 16.913                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex "Ducky"    

   4th 16.984                 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words        

   5th 17.805                 Hanna Schoen on Hemi                          

                                                                               

                     OBRA  1000 PM                 

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    44.99, Rider count = 3          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 16.268, Placings =  3, Pool = $   44.99                      

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.268 $ 45.00         Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex "Ducky"    

   2nd 16.477                 Amanda Marriott on Gunner                     

   3rd 16.984                 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words        

                                                                               

                     OBRA  500 AM                  

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    29.99, Rider count = 2          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 16.332, Placings =  2, Pool = $   29.99                      

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.332 $ 30.00         Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                

   2nd 17.848                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks "Vince"     



                                                                               

                     OBRA  500 PM                  

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    29.99, Rider count = 2          

                                                                               

     1D Time = 16.332, Placings =  2, Pool = $   29.99                      

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.332 $ 30.00         Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                

   2nd 17.848                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks "Vince"     

                                                                               

    OBRA 4D Jackpot in 4D AM                      

                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   600.00, Rider count = 30         

                                                                               

     1D Time = 14.981, Placings =  4, Pool = $  180.00                      

     2D Time = 15.481, Placings =  7, Pool = $  162.00                      

     3D Time = 15.981, Placings = 10, Pool = $  138.00                      

     4D Time = 16.481, Placings =  4, Pool = $  120.00                      

                     Not Placed = 5                                         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.981 $108.00         Kayla Warlick on KN Shezafabulousfame         

   2nd 15.208 $ 72.00         Sharon Woods on Easy Kippas Dash              

   3rd 15.413                 Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchmans Juicy         

   4th 15.422                 Wendy Rariden on Lickety Split Cash           

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.611 $ 97.00         Brittany Ross on Cole Hard Cash        

   2nd 15.616 $ 65.00         Mahrisa Paluck on Cole Hard Cash              

   3rd 15.656                 Jessica Banning on Mayhego Dashin             

   4th 15.688                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   5th 15.696                 Alex Shelley on Shy                           

   6th 15.797                 Lauren Jacobs on Kitty                        

   7th 15.845                 Sarah Locke on Slim Shady                     

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.004 $ 83.00         Danielle Kunkle on Cantoutsmartmyfire         

   2nd 16.098 $ 55.00         Elena Boehme on Diamond                       

   3rd 16.114                 Makayla Johnson on KVS Famedontcome EZ        

   4th 16.138                 Kattie Ackley on Norman                       

   5th 16.187                 Kaylee Fahlgren on Gray Mr Frostline          

   6th 16.195                 Carli Achziger on Flirt                       

   7th 16.212                 Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel            

   8th 16.332                 Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                



   9th 16.376                 Mahrisa Paluck on MP Lowand Behold            

  10th 16.414                 Alisa Helfrich on Batman                      

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.615 $ 72.00         Amanda Marriott on Athena                     

   2nd 16.703 $ 48.00         Kattie Ackley on Shortys Spirit "Cody"        

   3rd 16.730                 Carli Achziger on Rudy                        

   4th 16.913                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex "Ducky"    

N/T    915.120                Rachel Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat        

N/T    915.176                Amanda Marriott on Jewell                     

N/T    915.196                Emily Mayer on Smarts In Me                   

N/T    916.838                Skylar Jersey on Be My Shugar Daddy           

N/T    918.313                Cindy Berlick on Faith                        

                                                                               

                         OBRA 4D Jackpot in 4D PM                      

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   360.00, Rider count = 18         

                                                                               

     1D Time = 14.981, Placings =  4, Pool = $  108.00                      

     2D Time = 15.481, Placings =  5, Pool = $   97.20                      

     3D Time = 15.981, Placings =  6, Pool = $   82.80                      

     4D Time = 16.481, Placings =  2, Pool = $   72.00                      

                     Not Placed = 1                                         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.981 $108.00         Kayla Warlick on KN Shezafabulousfame         

   2nd 15.033                 Emily Mayer on Smarts In Me                   

   3rd 15.413                 Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchmans Juicy         

   4th 15.446                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.501 $ 97.00         Brittany Ross on Cole Hard Cash       

   2nd 15.540                 Carli Achziger on Flirt                       

   3rd 15.616                 Mahrisa Paluck on Cole Hard Cash              

   4th 15.696                 Alex Shelley on Shy                           

   5th 15.755                 Mahrisa Paluck on MP Lowand Behold            

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.187 $ 83.00         Kaylee Fahlgren on Gray Mr Frostline          

   2nd 16.212                 Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel            

   3rd 16.217                 Elena Boehme on Diamond                       

   4th 16.268                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex "Ducky"    

   5th 16.332                 Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                

   6th 16.414                 Alisa Helfrich on Batman                      

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  



   1st 16.730 $ 72.00         Carli Achziger on Rudy                        

   2nd 16.805                 Amanda Marriott on Horse2                     

N/T    915.176                Amanda Marriott on Jewell                     


